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1974-1984
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RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015



Contents
Facility Development
Campus Development

The Future of Southern Indiana Paradigms and Prospects for Rural

Development

Campus Development and Layout
Development Council

Faculty-General Education Committee
Faculty-General Education Committee

The Indiana Plan for Postsecondary Education Phrase One, Vol. 1
The Indiana Plan for Postsecondary Education Phrase One, Vol. 2

Newspaper Clippings

University Boulevard Overpass

“Toward the Year 2000”

Annual Reports to Donors and Honor Roll of Donors
Annual Reports to Donors and Honor Roll of Donors
Annual Reports to Donors and Honor Roll of Donors
Annual Reports to Donors and Honor Roll of Donors
Annual Reports to Donors and Honor Roll of Donors
Boehne Youth Opportunity Center

USI Foundation Staff

Presidential Scholarships

The President’s Associates

The President’s Associates

The President’s Associates

Presidential Scholarships

Foundation Board Members Information
Foundation Stationary

Foundation Board of Directors

Events Brochures

Calendar

University Home Open House for Donors

ISUE Foundation Agendas

ISUE Foundation Balance Sheets and Financial Reports
Minutes ISUE Foundation

Foundation Correspondences

By-Laws ISUE Foundation

Foundation Board of Directors Attendance Cards
Event Brochures and Invitations

Reflections Newsletters

Report, Memo, and Article

US| Foundation 50" Anniversary Events

UA 017 — US| Foundation Collection

Date
1986-1987
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1990
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1972

1972
1983-1991
1983-1993
1997
1987-1993
1994-1999
2000-2003
2004-2007
2008-2012
1970
2004
1988-1996
1992-1997
2003-2011
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1996-2002
1969-1981
1980
1971-1989
1973-2018
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1983
1970-1973
1969-1973
1969-1973
1968-1973
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2004-2016
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Box 4, Folder 11
Box 4, Folder 12
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Box 4, Folder 19
Box 4, Folder 20
Box 4, Folder 21
Box 4, Folder 22
Box 4, Folder 23
Box 4, Folder 24
Box 4, Folder 25
Box 4, Folder 26
Box 4, Folder 27
Box 4, Folder 28
Box 4, Folder 29
Box 4, Folder 30
Box 4, Folder 31
Box 4, Folder 32
Box 4, Folder 33
Box 4, Folder 34
Box 4, Folder 35

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
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RL 1015
RL 1015
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Book Club
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1981-1990
1990-2008
2001-2006
1997

n.d.
1968-1972
n.d.
1970-1983
1970

n.d.

n.d.
1981-1986
1971-1996
1992
1970-1977
1976-1990
1969
1975-1989
1985-1986
2008-2014
1994
1970-1971
1969-1972
1986-1990
n.d.
1983-1985
2007-2022
1969-1990
1971-1973
2010-2015
2013
2012

n.d.
2011-2015
1975-2016
1997
2004-2011
1967
1970
1969-1970
1966

Container

Box 5, Folder 1
Box 5, Folder 2
Box 5, Folder 3
Box 5, Folder 4
Box 5, Folder 5
Box 5, Folder 6
Box 5, Folder 7
Box 5, Folder 8
Box 5, Folder 9
Box 5, Folder 10
Box 5, Folder 11
Box 5, Folder 12
Box 5, Folder 13
Box 5, Folder 14
Box 5, Folder 15
Box 5, Folder 16
Box 5, Folder 17
Box 5, Folder 18
Box 5, Folder 19
Box 5, Folder 20
Box 5, Folder 21
Box 5, Folder 22
Box 5, Folder 23
Box 5, Folder 24
Box 5, Folder 25
Box 5, Folder 26
Box 5, Folder 27
Box 5, Folder 28
Box 5, Folder 29
Box 5, Folder 30
Box 5, Folder 31
Box 5, Folder 32
Box 5, Folder 33
Box 5, Folder 34
Box 5, Folder 35
Box 5, Folder 36
Box 5, Folder 37
Box 5, Folder 38
Box 5, Folder 39
Box 5, Folder 40
Box 5, Folder 41

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
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RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
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Indiana State University Foundation Meeting
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ISUE President’s Report
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Indiana State University Foundation Information
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Foundation Progress Meeting

Foundation Finances

Correspondence
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Budget Requests
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Date
1967-1969
1966
1969
1968-1969

1970-1979
1968

1966-1972
1966-1967

1968
1968
1970
1970
1965-1993
1969-1978
1989-1990
1968-1980
1967-1969
n.d.

n.d.
1968-1969
1973
1966-1969
n.d.

n.d.
1972-1973
n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

1969
1967-1972
1968-1970
1969
1966-1968
1967-1969
1967-1971
n.d.

n.d.

1967-1969

Container

Box 5, Folder 42
Box 5, Folder 43
Box 5, Folder 44
Box 5, Folder 45

Box 5, Folder 46
Box 5, Folder 47
Box 5, Folder 48
Box 5, Folder 49

Box 5, Folder 50
Box 5, Folder 51
Box 5, Folder 52
Box 5, Folder 53
Box 5, Folder 54
Box 5, Folder 55
Box 5, Folder 56
Box 5, Folder 57
Box 5, Folder 58
Box 5, Folder 59
Box 5, Folder 60
Box 5, Folder 61
Box 5, Folder 62
Box 5, Folder 63
Box 5, Folder 64
Box 5, Folder 65
Box 5, Folder 66
Box 5, Folder 67
Box 5, Folder 68
Box 5, Folder 69
Box 5, Folder 70
Box 5, Folder 71
Box 5, Folder 72
Box 5, Folder 73
Box 5, Folder 74
Box 5, Folder 75
Box 6, Folder 1

Box 6, Folder 2

Box 6, Folder 3

Box 6, Folder 4

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015



Contents
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Campaign USI (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
Founders Day (Digital)
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by Michael Medved (Digital)
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Date
1967-1969
n.d.
1969-1971
1970-1980
1970-1971
n.d.
1970-1980
1969-1979
1978-1979
1968-1979
1979
1972
2016

1975-2015
1972
1972
2018
2023
1989-2014
1989
2012
n.d.
2004
1998
1995
1994
1996
1997
1999
2000
2022
2012
2015
2001
1997

1998

2018

Container

Box 6, Folder 5
Box 6, Folder 6
Box 6, Folder 7
Box 6, Folder 8
Box 6, Folder 9
Box 6, Folder 10
Box 6, Folder 11
Box 6, Folder 12
Box 6, Folder 13
Box 6, Folder 14
Box 6, Folder 15
Box 6, Folder 16
Box 6, Folder 17

Box 6, Folder 18
Box 6, Folder 19
Box 6, Folder 20
Box 6, Folder 21
Box 6, Folder 22
Folder 1

Folder 2

Folder 3

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

Map Case 1-C
Map Case 1-C
Map Case 1-C
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital

Digital

Digital
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Date
2018

2018

2018

1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992

1992
1972

1988
1987
1989
1989
1990
n.d.

1985
1989
1972
2004

Container
Media

Media

Media

Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media

Media
Media

Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media
Media

Location
Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital

Digital
Digital

Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital



